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Campionato Nazionale Finale GAF Individualiste + Uispiù

mini4-elite junior 09/10/11

VOLTEGGIO

Pos Atleta Società Categoria Data Nascita Punti VD B ABB
1 ZAGONER ALICE (24341) ASD LIBERTY mini4-elite junior 09/10/1116-09-2011 14,450 5 0,000 0,500
2 GALLINARO NOEMI (12904) GYM PLANET ASSOCIAZIONE SPORTIVA DILETTANTISTICA mini4-elite junior 09/10/1102-05-2011 14,250 5 0,000 0,500

3* MAZZOLI MATILDE (26304) ASD POLISPORTIVA CESANELLA mini4-elite junior 09/10/1108-10-2009 14,150 5 0,000 0,500
4* APOSTOLICO MAGALI' (12763) TAVARNELLE U. P. APS Sportiva Dilettantistica mini4-elite junior 09/10/1101-11-2010 14,150 5 0,000 0,500

5 BALDELLI ELISA (26155) ASD POLISPORTIVA CESANELLA mini4-elite junior 09/10/1103-09-2009 14,050 5 0,000 0,500
6 BADOIU GIULIA (24220) ASD LIBERTY mini4-elite junior 09/10/1105-11-2010 14,000 5 0,000 0,500
7 SPAGNI GIULIA (20601) US SATURNO GUASTALLA  SCSD mini4-elite junior 09/10/1121-09-2010 13,950 5 0,000 0,500
8 MARTELLUCCI MATILDE (13246) A.S.D. GINNASTICA ARTISTICA SESTO mini4-elite junior 09/10/1114-06-2011 13,900 5 0,000 0,500
9 DI GENNARO GIULIA (41946) AD BASKET VALSUGANA mini4-elite junior 09/10/1102-02-2010 13,850 5 0,000 0,500

10 GHETIU FEDERICA (41717) CLUB BASKET FRASCATI SSD a rl mini4-elite junior 09/10/1115-09-2011 13,800 5 0,000 0,500
11 DI PAOLO MICHELA (43140) PROGETTO SPORT ASD mini4-elite junior 09/10/1130-08-2011 13,750 5 0,000 0,500
12 DELCHIAPPO BEATRICE (16846) EQUIPE SPORTIVA SRL SSD mini4-elite junior 09/10/1119-03-2010 13,650 5 0,000 0,500
13 ELGOHARY TALIA (2101) SAN FAUSTINO CIRCOLO ARCI POL.VA ASD APS mini4-elite junior 09/10/1115-06-2011 13,600 5 0,000 0,500
14 Caserio  Ilaria  (38132) A.S.D. GIOCOMOTRICITA' IVREA mini4-elite junior 09/10/1101-08-2009 13,550 5 0,000 0,500
15 BIASIUTTI GINEVRA (28894) ASD AREARTISTICA mini4-elite junior 09/10/1127-12-2011 13,250 5 0,000 0,000

PARALLELE

Pos Atleta Società Categoria Data Nascita Punti VD B ABB
1* APOSTOLICO MAGALI' (12763) TAVARNELLE U. P. APS Sportiva Dilettantistica mini4-elite junior 09/10/1101-11-2010 15,000 5 0,400 0,500
2* ZAGONER ALICE (24341) ASD LIBERTY mini4-elite junior 09/10/1116-09-2011 15,000 5 0,200 0,500
3* BADOIU GIULIA (24220) ASD LIBERTY mini4-elite junior 09/10/1105-11-2010 14,900 5 0,200 0,500
4* MARTELLUCCI MATILDE (13246) A.S.D. GINNASTICA ARTISTICA SESTO mini4-elite junior 09/10/1114-06-2011 14,900 5 0,400 0,500

5 BIASIUTTI GINEVRA (28894) ASD AREARTISTICA mini4-elite junior 09/10/1127-12-2011 14,600 4,5 0,400 0,500
6 DELCHIAPPO BEATRICE (16846) EQUIPE SPORTIVA SRL SSD mini4-elite junior 09/10/1119-03-2010 14,450 5 0,200 0,500
7 DI GENNARO GIULIA (41946) AD BASKET VALSUGANA mini4-elite junior 09/10/1102-02-2010 14,400 5 0,200 0,500
8 GALLINARO NOEMI (12904) GYM PLANET ASSOCIAZIONE SPORTIVA DILETTANTISTICA mini4-elite junior 09/10/1102-05-2011 14,350 5 0,400 0,500
9 GHETIU FEDERICA (41717) CLUB BASKET FRASCATI SSD a rl mini4-elite junior 09/10/1115-09-2011 14,300 5 0,400 0,500

10 BALDELLI ELISA (26155) ASD POLISPORTIVA CESANELLA mini4-elite junior 09/10/1103-09-2009 14,050 5 0,200 0,500
11 SPAGNI GIULIA (20601) US SATURNO GUASTALLA  SCSD mini4-elite junior 09/10/1121-09-2010 13,950 5 0,400 0,500
12 Caserio  Ilaria  (38132) A.S.D. GIOCOMOTRICITA' IVREA mini4-elite junior 09/10/1101-08-2009 13,850 5 0,000 0,500
13 DI PAOLO MICHELA (43140) PROGETTO SPORT ASD mini4-elite junior 09/10/1130-08-2011 13,700 5 0,200 0,500
14 ELGOHARY TALIA (2101) SAN FAUSTINO CIRCOLO ARCI POL.VA ASD APS mini4-elite junior 09/10/1115-06-2011 13,600 5 0,200 0,500
15 MAZZOLI MATILDE (26304) ASD POLISPORTIVA CESANELLA mini4-elite junior 09/10/1108-10-2009 13,050 5 0,400 0,500

TRAVE

Pos Atleta Società Categoria Data Nascita Punti VD B ABB
1 ZAGONER ALICE (24341) ASD LIBERTY mini4-elite junior 09/10/1116-09-2011 14,950 5 0,400 0,500
2 MARTELLUCCI MATILDE (13246) A.S.D. GINNASTICA ARTISTICA SESTO mini4-elite junior 09/10/1114-06-2011 14,850 5 0,400 0,500
3 GALLINARO NOEMI (12904) GYM PLANET ASSOCIAZIONE SPORTIVA DILETTANTISTICA mini4-elite junior 09/10/1102-05-2011 14,600 5 0,400 0,500

4* BALDELLI ELISA (26155) ASD POLISPORTIVA CESANELLA mini4-elite junior 09/10/1103-09-2009 14,550 5 0,400 0,500
5* BIASIUTTI GINEVRA (28894) ASD AREARTISTICA mini4-elite junior 09/10/1127-12-2011 14,550 5 0,400 0,000
6* Caserio  Ilaria  (38132) A.S.D. GIOCOMOTRICITA' IVREA mini4-elite junior 09/10/1101-08-2009 14,450 5 0,400 0,500
7* GHETIU FEDERICA (41717) CLUB BASKET FRASCATI SSD a rl mini4-elite junior 09/10/1115-09-2011 14,450 5 0,400 0,500

8 DI GENNARO GIULIA (41946) AD BASKET VALSUGANA mini4-elite junior 09/10/1102-02-2010 14,400 5 0,400 0,500
9 SPAGNI GIULIA (20601) US SATURNO GUASTALLA  SCSD mini4-elite junior 09/10/1121-09-2010 14,350 5 0,400 0,500

10 ELGOHARY TALIA (2101) SAN FAUSTINO CIRCOLO ARCI POL.VA ASD APS mini4-elite junior 09/10/1115-06-2011 14,300 5 0,400 0,500
11 DI PAOLO MICHELA (43140) PROGETTO SPORT ASD mini4-elite junior 09/10/1130-08-2011 14,000 5 0,400 0,500
12 APOSTOLICO MAGALI' (12763) TAVARNELLE U. P. APS Sportiva Dilettantistica mini4-elite junior 09/10/1101-11-2010 13,900 4,5 0,400 0,500
13 DELCHIAPPO BEATRICE (16846) EQUIPE SPORTIVA SRL SSD mini4-elite junior 09/10/1119-03-2010 13,600 5 0,400 0,500
14 MAZZOLI MATILDE (26304) ASD POLISPORTIVA CESANELLA mini4-elite junior 09/10/1108-10-2009 13,000 4 0,200 0,500
15 BADOIU GIULIA (24220) ASD LIBERTY mini4-elite junior 09/10/1105-11-2010 12,600 4,4 0,000 0,000
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CORPO LIBERO

Pos Atleta Società Categoria Data Nascita Punti VD B ABB
1 BIASIUTTI GINEVRA (28894) ASD AREARTISTICA mini4-elite junior 09/10/1127-12-2011 14,900 5 0,400 0,500
2 BADOIU GIULIA (24220) ASD LIBERTY mini4-elite junior 09/10/1105-11-2010 14,800 5 0,400 0,500

3* BALDELLI ELISA (26155) ASD POLISPORTIVA CESANELLA mini4-elite junior 09/10/1103-09-2009 14,700 5 0,400 0,500
4* ZAGONER ALICE (24341) ASD LIBERTY mini4-elite junior 09/10/1116-09-2011 14,700 5 0,400 0,500

5 GALLINARO NOEMI (12904) GYM PLANET ASSOCIAZIONE SPORTIVA DILETTANTISTICA mini4-elite junior 09/10/1102-05-2011 14,650 5 0,400 0,500
6 DI GENNARO GIULIA (41946) AD BASKET VALSUGANA mini4-elite junior 09/10/1102-02-2010 14,550 5 0,400 0,500
7 DELCHIAPPO BEATRICE (16846) EQUIPE SPORTIVA SRL SSD mini4-elite junior 09/10/1119-03-2010 14,500 5 0,400 0,500

8* MAZZOLI MATILDE (26304) ASD POLISPORTIVA CESANELLA mini4-elite junior 09/10/1108-10-2009 14,450 5 0,400 0,500
9* SPAGNI GIULIA (20601) US SATURNO GUASTALLA  SCSD mini4-elite junior 09/10/1121-09-2010 14,450 5 0,400 0,500

10* MARTELLUCCI MATILDE (13246) A.S.D. GINNASTICA ARTISTICA SESTO mini4-elite junior 09/10/1114-06-2011 14,250 5 0,400 0,000
11* GHETIU FEDERICA (41717) CLUB BASKET FRASCATI SSD a rl mini4-elite junior 09/10/1115-09-2011 14,250 5 0,400 0,500

12 APOSTOLICO MAGALI' (12763) TAVARNELLE U. P. APS Sportiva Dilettantistica mini4-elite junior 09/10/1101-11-2010 14,200 5 0,200 0,500
13 Caserio  Ilaria  (38132) A.S.D. GIOCOMOTRICITA' IVREA mini4-elite junior 09/10/1101-08-2009 13,900 5 0,400 0,500
14 ELGOHARY TALIA (2101) SAN FAUSTINO CIRCOLO ARCI POL.VA ASD APS mini4-elite junior 09/10/1115-06-2011 13,700 5 0,400 0,500
15 DI PAOLO MICHELA (43140) PROGETTO SPORT ASD mini4-elite junior 09/10/1130-08-2011 13,350 4,5 0,400 0,500
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mini4-elite senior

VOLTEGGIO

Pos Atleta Società Categoria Data Nascita Punti VD B ABB
1 GIACHETTI ADELE (13218) A.S.D. GINNASTICA ARTISTICA SESTO mini4-elite senior 28-01-2008 14,450 5 0,000 0,500
2 Peruzzi  Guendalina  (9178) A.D. CENTRO SPORTIVO ANCHETTA mini4-elite senior 14-12-2007 14,000 5 0,000 0,500
3 ANELLI GLORIA (16794) EQUIPE SPORTIVA SRL SSD mini4-elite senior 02-04-2008 13,650 5 0,000 0,500
4 GIUDILLI SILVIA (26258) ASD POLISPORTIVA CESANELLA mini4-elite senior 24-04-2007 13,550 5 0,000 0,500

PARALLELE

Pos Atleta Società Categoria Data Nascita Punti VD B ABB
1 ANELLI GLORIA (16794) EQUIPE SPORTIVA SRL SSD mini4-elite senior 02-04-2008 14,300 5 0,200 0,500
2 GIUDILLI SILVIA (26258) ASD POLISPORTIVA CESANELLA mini4-elite senior 24-04-2007 14,250 5 0,400 0,500
3 GIACHETTI ADELE (13218) A.S.D. GINNASTICA ARTISTICA SESTO mini4-elite senior 28-01-2008 14,150 5 0,400 0,500
4 Peruzzi  Guendalina  (9178) A.D. CENTRO SPORTIVO ANCHETTA mini4-elite senior 14-12-2007 13,850 5 0,200 0,500

TRAVE

Pos Atleta Società Categoria Data Nascita Punti VD B ABB
1 Peruzzi  Guendalina  (9178) A.D. CENTRO SPORTIVO ANCHETTA mini4-elite senior 14-12-2007 14,700 5 0,400 0,500
2 ANELLI GLORIA (16794) EQUIPE SPORTIVA SRL SSD mini4-elite senior 02-04-2008 14,350 5 0,400 0,500
3 GIUDILLI SILVIA (26258) ASD POLISPORTIVA CESANELLA mini4-elite senior 24-04-2007 14,150 5 0,400 0,500
4 GIACHETTI ADELE (13218) A.S.D. GINNASTICA ARTISTICA SESTO mini4-elite senior 28-01-2008 13,950 5 0,200 0,000
5 CURTATONI ELENA (26211) ASD POLISPORTIVA CESANELLA mini4-elite senior 20-09-2008 0,000 5 0,000 0,000

CORPO LIBERO

Pos Atleta Società Categoria Data Nascita Punti VD B ABB
1 Peruzzi  Guendalina  (9178) A.D. CENTRO SPORTIVO ANCHETTA mini4-elite senior 14-12-2007 14,650 5 0,200 0,500
2 GIACHETTI ADELE (13218) A.S.D. GINNASTICA ARTISTICA SESTO mini4-elite senior 28-01-2008 14,500 5 0,400 0,500
3 GIUDILLI SILVIA (26258) ASD POLISPORTIVA CESANELLA mini4-elite senior 24-04-2007 14,200 5 0,400 0,500
4 ANELLI GLORIA (16794) EQUIPE SPORTIVA SRL SSD mini4-elite senior 02-04-2008 13,700 5 0,400 0,000
5 CURTATONI ELENA (26211) ASD POLISPORTIVA CESANELLA mini4-elite senior 20-09-2008 0,000 5 0,000 0,000
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mini4-Junior A 2011 gen/magg

VOLTEGGIO

Pos Atleta Società Categoria Data Nascita Punti VD B ABB
1 BIONDI ELISABETTA (5890) GINNASTICA ROSIGNANO ASD mini4-Junior A 2011 gen/magg01-01-2011 14,700 5 0,000 0,500

2* CECCARELLI LINDA (26192) ASD POLISPORTIVA CESANELLA mini4-Junior A 2011 gen/magg24-01-2011 14,500 5 0,000 0,500
3* DI LELLO SOFIA (41664) CLUB BASKET FRASCATI SSD a rl mini4-Junior A 2011 gen/magg29-04-2011 14,500 5 0,000 0,500
4* MUJAJ MORENA (26317) ASD POLISPORTIVA CESANELLA mini4-Junior A 2011 gen/magg30-01-2011 14,450 5 0,000 0,500
5* RICCIARDI ZOE (6043) GINNASTICA ROSIGNANO ASD mini4-Junior A 2011 gen/magg15-04-2011 14,450 5 0,000 0,500

6 MARASESCU LETIZIA (12842) TAVARNELLE U. P. APS Sportiva Dilettantistica mini4-Junior A 2011 gen/magg02-03-2011 14,350 4,5 0,000 0,500
7 ANELLI MARTINA (24218) ASD LIBERTY mini4-Junior A 2011 gen/magg15-01-2011 14,200 5 0,000 0,500
8 MAIETTA IRENE (39964) ASD TUFELLO COMBAT mini4-Junior A 2011 gen/magg21-05-2011 14,150 5 0,000 0,500

9* ANTONI ALICE (14433) A. S. D. ETA BETA mini4-Junior A 2011 gen/magg15-01-2011 14,050 5 0,000 0,500
10* LA PORTA IRENE (13234) A.S.D. GINNASTICA ARTISTICA SESTO mini4-Junior A 2011 gen/magg18-05-2011 14,050 5 0,000 0,500
11* GIORGETTA CHIARA (14238) SALTAVANTI EMPOLI S.S.D.R.L. mini4-Junior A 2011 gen/magg26-01-2011 14,000 5 0,000 0,500
12* FERRARI EMMA (16855) EQUIPE SPORTIVA SRL SSD mini4-Junior A 2011 gen/magg04-03-2011 14,000 5 0,000 0,500
13* BORGHI ZOE (9213) ASD POL.PALLAVOLO CERTALDO mini4-Junior A 2011 gen/magg17-05-2011 14,000 5 0,000 0,500

14 D'ANTONI MATILDE (41643) CLUB BASKET FRASCATI SSD a rl mini4-Junior A 2011 gen/magg13-04-2011 13,950 5 0,000 0,500
15 PUCCIONI CAMILLA (15924) AGD DELFINI mini4-Junior A 2011 gen/magg15-03-2011 13,900 4,5 0,000 0,500
16 FIORI NEVE (27437) UISPOLIS S.S.D ARL mini4-Junior A 2011 gen/magg10-02-2011 13,650 5 0,000 0,500
17 PROIETTI NINA (39989) ASD TUFELLO COMBAT mini4-Junior A 2011 gen/magg03-05-2011 13,300 5 0,000 0,500
18 GUGLIOTTA LUDOVICA (43147) PROGETTO SPORT ASD mini4-Junior A 2011 gen/magg27-05-2011 11,950 3,5 0,000 0,000

PARALLELE

Pos Atleta Società Categoria Data Nascita Punti VD B ABB
1 LA PORTA IRENE (13234) A.S.D. GINNASTICA ARTISTICA SESTO mini4-Junior A 2011 gen/magg18-05-2011 14,750 5 0,400 0,500

2* MUJAJ MORENA (26317) ASD POLISPORTIVA CESANELLA mini4-Junior A 2011 gen/magg30-01-2011 14,550 5 0,200 0,500
3* RICCIARDI ZOE (6043) GINNASTICA ROSIGNANO ASD mini4-Junior A 2011 gen/magg15-04-2011 14,550 5 0,400 0,500

4 CECCARELLI LINDA (26192) ASD POLISPORTIVA CESANELLA mini4-Junior A 2011 gen/magg24-01-2011 14,350 5 0,200 0,500
5 MARASESCU LETIZIA (12842) TAVARNELLE U. P. APS Sportiva Dilettantistica mini4-Junior A 2011 gen/magg02-03-2011 14,250 5 0,400 0,500
6 GIORGETTA CHIARA (14238) SALTAVANTI EMPOLI S.S.D.R.L. mini4-Junior A 2011 gen/magg26-01-2011 14,100 5 0,400 0,500

7* FERRARI EMMA (16855) EQUIPE SPORTIVA SRL SSD mini4-Junior A 2011 gen/magg04-03-2011 13,900 5 0,200 0,500
8* PUCCIONI CAMILLA (15924) AGD DELFINI mini4-Junior A 2011 gen/magg15-03-2011 13,900 5 0,000 0,500
9* DI LELLO SOFIA (41664) CLUB BASKET FRASCATI SSD a rl mini4-Junior A 2011 gen/magg29-04-2011 13,900 5 0,400 0,500
10 ANTONI ALICE (14433) A. S. D. ETA BETA mini4-Junior A 2011 gen/magg15-01-2011 13,800 5 0,200 0,500
11 BIONDI ELISABETTA (5890) GINNASTICA ROSIGNANO ASD mini4-Junior A 2011 gen/magg01-01-2011 13,500 5 0,400 0,500

12* FIORI NEVE (27437) UISPOLIS S.S.D ARL mini4-Junior A 2011 gen/magg10-02-2011 13,400 5 0,400 0,500
13* PROIETTI NINA (39989) ASD TUFELLO COMBAT mini4-Junior A 2011 gen/magg03-05-2011 13,400 5 0,200 0,500
14* ANELLI MARTINA (24218) ASD LIBERTY mini4-Junior A 2011 gen/magg15-01-2011 13,350 5 0,000 0,500
15* BORGHI ZOE (9213) ASD POL.PALLAVOLO CERTALDO mini4-Junior A 2011 gen/magg17-05-2011 13,350 5 0,400 0,500

16 D'ANTONI MATILDE (41643) CLUB BASKET FRASCATI SSD a rl mini4-Junior A 2011 gen/magg13-04-2011 13,050 5 0,400 0,500
17 GUGLIOTTA LUDOVICA (43147) PROGETTO SPORT ASD mini4-Junior A 2011 gen/magg27-05-2011 12,850 5 0,200 0,500
18 MAIETTA IRENE (39964) ASD TUFELLO COMBAT mini4-Junior A 2011 gen/magg21-05-2011 12,650 5 0,400 0,500

TRAVE

Pos Atleta Società Categoria Data Nascita Punti VD B ABB
1 PROIETTI NINA (39989) ASD TUFELLO COMBAT mini4-Junior A 2011 gen/magg03-05-2011 15,000 5 0,200 0,500
2 BORGHI ZOE (9213) ASD POL.PALLAVOLO CERTALDO mini4-Junior A 2011 gen/magg17-05-2011 14,900 5 0,400 0,500
3 BIONDI ELISABETTA (5890) GINNASTICA ROSIGNANO ASD mini4-Junior A 2011 gen/magg01-01-2011 14,600 5 0,400 0,500
4 RICCIARDI ZOE (6043) GINNASTICA ROSIGNANO ASD mini4-Junior A 2011 gen/magg15-04-2011 14,550 5 0,400 0,500
5 MAIETTA IRENE (39964) ASD TUFELLO COMBAT mini4-Junior A 2011 gen/magg21-05-2011 14,500 5 0,200 0,500

6* GIORGETTA CHIARA (14238) SALTAVANTI EMPOLI S.S.D.R.L. mini4-Junior A 2011 gen/magg26-01-2011 14,400 5 0,200 0,500
7* MUJAJ MORENA (26317) ASD POLISPORTIVA CESANELLA mini4-Junior A 2011 gen/magg30-01-2011 14,400 5 0,400 0,500
8* D'ANTONI MATILDE (41643) CLUB BASKET FRASCATI SSD a rl mini4-Junior A 2011 gen/magg13-04-2011 14,400 5 0,400 0,500
9* ANELLI MARTINA (24218) ASD LIBERTY mini4-Junior A 2011 gen/magg15-01-2011 14,300 5 0,400 0,500

10* ANTONI ALICE (14433) A. S. D. ETA BETA mini4-Junior A 2011 gen/magg15-01-2011 14,300 5 0,400 0,500
11* LA PORTA IRENE (13234) A.S.D. GINNASTICA ARTISTICA SESTO mini4-Junior A 2011 gen/magg18-05-2011 14,300 5 0,400 0,500

12 DI LELLO SOFIA (41664) CLUB BASKET FRASCATI SSD a rl mini4-Junior A 2011 gen/magg29-04-2011 14,200 5 0,400 0,500
13 MARASESCU LETIZIA (12842) TAVARNELLE U. P. APS Sportiva Dilettantistica mini4-Junior A 2011 gen/magg02-03-2011 14,150 5 0,200 0,500
14 FERRARI EMMA (16855) EQUIPE SPORTIVA SRL SSD mini4-Junior A 2011 gen/magg04-03-2011 14,100 5 0,400 0,500
15 FIORI NEVE (27437) UISPOLIS S.S.D ARL mini4-Junior A 2011 gen/magg10-02-2011 14,000 5 0,400 0,500
16 GUGLIOTTA LUDOVICA (43147) PROGETTO SPORT ASD mini4-Junior A 2011 gen/magg27-05-2011 13,800 5 0,200 0,500
17 CECCARELLI LINDA (26192) ASD POLISPORTIVA CESANELLA mini4-Junior A 2011 gen/magg24-01-2011 13,700 5 0,400 0,500
18 PUCCIONI CAMILLA (15924) AGD DELFINI mini4-Junior A 2011 gen/magg15-03-2011 13,000 5 0,400 0,500
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CORPO LIBERO

Pos Atleta Società Categoria Data Nascita Punti VD B ABB
1 BIONDI ELISABETTA (5890) GINNASTICA ROSIGNANO ASD mini4-Junior A 2011 gen/magg01-01-2011 15,150 5 0,400 0,500
2 PROIETTI NINA (39989) ASD TUFELLO COMBAT mini4-Junior A 2011 gen/magg03-05-2011 15,100 5 0,400 0,500

3* RICCIARDI ZOE (6043) GINNASTICA ROSIGNANO ASD mini4-Junior A 2011 gen/magg15-04-2011 14,900 5 0,400 0,500
4* DI LELLO SOFIA (41664) CLUB BASKET FRASCATI SSD a rl mini4-Junior A 2011 gen/magg29-04-2011 14,900 5 0,400 0,500

5 MAIETTA IRENE (39964) ASD TUFELLO COMBAT mini4-Junior A 2011 gen/magg21-05-2011 14,700 5 0,400 0,500
6 GIORGETTA CHIARA (14238) SALTAVANTI EMPOLI S.S.D.R.L. mini4-Junior A 2011 gen/magg26-01-2011 14,650 5 0,400 0,500
7 CECCARELLI LINDA (26192) ASD POLISPORTIVA CESANELLA mini4-Junior A 2011 gen/magg24-01-2011 14,600 5 0,400 0,500
8 PUCCIONI CAMILLA (15924) AGD DELFINI mini4-Junior A 2011 gen/magg15-03-2011 14,450 5 0,200 0,500
9 LA PORTA IRENE (13234) A.S.D. GINNASTICA ARTISTICA SESTO mini4-Junior A 2011 gen/magg18-05-2011 14,400 5 0,400 0,500

10* MARASESCU LETIZIA (12842) TAVARNELLE U. P. APS Sportiva Dilettantistica mini4-Junior A 2011 gen/magg02-03-2011 14,350 5 0,400 0,500
11* FERRARI EMMA (16855) EQUIPE SPORTIVA SRL SSD mini4-Junior A 2011 gen/magg04-03-2011 14,350 5 0,200 0,500

12 MUJAJ MORENA (26317) ASD POLISPORTIVA CESANELLA mini4-Junior A 2011 gen/magg30-01-2011 14,200 5 0,400 0,500
13 D'ANTONI MATILDE (41643) CLUB BASKET FRASCATI SSD a rl mini4-Junior A 2011 gen/magg13-04-2011 14,000 5 0,400 0,500
14 ANELLI MARTINA (24218) ASD LIBERTY mini4-Junior A 2011 gen/magg15-01-2011 13,950 4,5 0,400 0,500

15* FIORI NEVE (27437) UISPOLIS S.S.D ARL mini4-Junior A 2011 gen/magg10-02-2011 13,700 5 0,200 0,500
16* BORGHI ZOE (9213) ASD POL.PALLAVOLO CERTALDO mini4-Junior A 2011 gen/magg17-05-2011 13,700 5 0,400 0,000

17 GUGLIOTTA LUDOVICA (43147) PROGETTO SPORT ASD mini4-Junior A 2011 gen/magg27-05-2011 13,600 5 0,400 0,500
18 ANTONI ALICE (14433) A. S. D. ETA BETA mini4-Junior A 2011 gen/magg15-01-2011 11,800 5 0,400 0,500
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mini4-Junior A 2011 giu/dic

VOLTEGGIO

Pos Atleta Società Categoria Data Nascita Punti VD B ABB
1 SCRUCI REBECCA (14276) SALTAVANTI EMPOLI S.S.D.R.L. mini4-Junior A 2011 giu/dic16-11-2011 14,200 5 0,000 0,500

2* MUGNAINI GIORGIA (12913) GYM PLANET ASSOCIAZIONE SPORTIVA DILETTANTISTICA mini4-Junior A 2011 giu/dic29-07-2011 14,050 5 0,000 0,500
3* PANTONE MIA (26326) ASD POLISPORTIVA CESANELLA mini4-Junior A 2011 giu/dic20-11-2011 14,050 5 0,000 0,500

4 CALDARONI EMMA (27848) ASD MY GYM mini4-Junior A 2011 giu/dic11-11-2012 14,000 5 0,000 0,500
5* BOSCHESI GAIA (20454) US SATURNO GUASTALLA  SCSD mini4-Junior A 2011 giu/dic07-06-2011 13,950 5 0,000 0,500
6* AGEBERG BASSI TILDA (17991) U.P. CALDERARA A.S.D. mini4-Junior A 2011 giu/dic22-06-2011 13,950 5 0,000 0,500

7 LEVANTINI EMMA (26270) ASD POLISPORTIVA CESANELLA mini4-Junior A 2011 giu/dic30-07-2011 13,850 5 0,000 0,500
8* LAMA ILARIA (24272) ASD LIBERTY mini4-Junior A 2011 giu/dic06-06-2011 13,800 5 0,000 0,500
9* LUPPI SOFIA (20534) US SATURNO GUASTALLA  SCSD mini4-Junior A 2011 giu/dic22-09-2011 13,800 5 0,000 0,500
10 RAPONI ALESSIA (41861) CLUB BASKET FRASCATI SSD a rl mini4-Junior A 2011 giu/dic04-10-2011 13,750 5 0,000 0,500

11* GHINI CHIARA (9264) ASD POL.PALLAVOLO CERTALDO mini4-Junior A 2011 giu/dic09-06-2011 13,700 5 0,000 0,500
12* SOMIGLI EMMA (13305) A.S.D. GINNASTICA ARTISTICA SESTO mini4-Junior A 2011 giu/dic22-08-2011 13,700 5 0,000 0,500
13* TOMELLI CLELIA (18216) U.P. CALDERARA A.S.D. mini4-Junior A 2011 giu/dic24-08-2011 13,700 5 0,000 0,500
14* VESPRO GLORIA (12885) TAVARNELLE U. P. APS Sportiva Dilettantistica mini4-Junior A 2011 giu/dic14-11-2011 13,700 4,5 0,000 0,500

15 PATRONE VALENTINA (41823) CLUB BASKET FRASCATI SSD a rl mini4-Junior A 2011 giu/dic09-09-2011 13,600 5 0,000 0,500
16 PICCARI MATILDE (41841) CLUB BASKET FRASCATI SSD a rl mini4-Junior A 2011 giu/dic31-07-2011 13,550 5 0,000 0,500
17 ALLODI CAMILLA (16793) EQUIPE SPORTIVA SRL SSD mini4-Junior A 2011 giu/dic17-12-2011 13,450 5 0,000 0,500
18 GIAMBENEDETTI MANILA (26247) ASD POLISPORTIVA CESANELLA mini4-Junior A 2011 giu/dic19-09-2011 13,250 5 0,000 0,500

19* CHILIN GAIA (22089) A.S.D. GIOCOMOTRICITA' IVREA mini4-Junior A 2011 giu/dic02-10-2011 13,200 5 0,000 0,500
20* BALDI EMMA (12928) ASD BUNNY CLUB VINCI mini4-Junior A 2011 giu/dic27-10-2011 13,200 5 0,000 0,500

21 BIGAGLI GIULIA (6129) ASPD MONTELUPO mini4-Junior A 2011 giu/dic15-06-2011 13,050 5 0,000 0,000
22 MAZZUCCATO FRANCESCA LUCIA (28237) SOCIETA' GINNASTICA GRUGLIASCO A.S.D. mini4-Junior A 2011 giu/dic13-12-2011 12,900 5 0,000 0,500
23 MENNUCCI ALESSIA (12911) GYM PLANET ASSOCIAZIONE SPORTIVA DILETTANTISTICA mini4-Junior A 2011 giu/dic12-06-2011 12,200 5 0,000 0,000
24 RIMINI SOFIA (32174) DICOMANO POL. "Ass.sportiva dilettantistica" mini4-Junior A 2011 giu/dic28-10-2011 11,000 3,5 0,000 0,000

PARALLELE

Pos Atleta Società Categoria Data Nascita Punti VD B ABB
1 LAMA ILARIA (24272) ASD LIBERTY mini4-Junior A 2011 giu/dic06-06-2011 14,950 5 0,200 0,500
2 BALDI EMMA (12928) ASD BUNNY CLUB VINCI mini4-Junior A 2011 giu/dic27-10-2011 14,550 5 0,400 0,500

3* AGEBERG BASSI TILDA (17991) U.P. CALDERARA A.S.D. mini4-Junior A 2011 giu/dic22-06-2011 14,500 5 0,400 0,500
4* MUGNAINI GIORGIA (12913) GYM PLANET ASSOCIAZIONE SPORTIVA DILETTANTISTICA mini4-Junior A 2011 giu/dic29-07-2011 14,500 5 0,400 0,500

5 SOMIGLI EMMA (13305) A.S.D. GINNASTICA ARTISTICA SESTO mini4-Junior A 2011 giu/dic22-08-2011 14,400 5 0,400 0,500
6 GIAMBENEDETTI MANILA (26247) ASD POLISPORTIVA CESANELLA mini4-Junior A 2011 giu/dic19-09-2011 14,350 5 0,200 0,500
7 ALLODI CAMILLA (16793) EQUIPE SPORTIVA SRL SSD mini4-Junior A 2011 giu/dic17-12-2011 14,250 5 0,200 0,500

8* BOSCHESI GAIA (20454) US SATURNO GUASTALLA  SCSD mini4-Junior A 2011 giu/dic07-06-2011 14,100 5 0,400 0,500
9* LUPPI SOFIA (20534) US SATURNO GUASTALLA  SCSD mini4-Junior A 2011 giu/dic22-09-2011 14,100 5 0,200 0,500
10 MENNUCCI ALESSIA (12911) GYM PLANET ASSOCIAZIONE SPORTIVA DILETTANTISTICA mini4-Junior A 2011 giu/dic12-06-2011 14,000 5 0,000 0,500
11 PICCARI MATILDE (41841) CLUB BASKET FRASCATI SSD a rl mini4-Junior A 2011 giu/dic31-07-2011 13,900 5 0,200 0,500
12 TOMELLI CLELIA (18216) U.P. CALDERARA A.S.D. mini4-Junior A 2011 giu/dic24-08-2011 13,850 5 0,400 0,500
13 PATRONE VALENTINA (41823) CLUB BASKET FRASCATI SSD a rl mini4-Junior A 2011 giu/dic09-09-2011 13,800 5 0,200 0,500
14 BIGAGLI GIULIA (6129) ASPD MONTELUPO mini4-Junior A 2011 giu/dic15-06-2011 13,750 5 0,000 0,500

15* LEVANTINI EMMA (26270) ASD POLISPORTIVA CESANELLA mini4-Junior A 2011 giu/dic30-07-2011 13,550 5 0,400 0,500
16* MAZZUCCATO FRANCESCA LUCIA (28237) SOCIETA' GINNASTICA GRUGLIASCO A.S.D. mini4-Junior A 2011 giu/dic13-12-2011 13,550 5 0,000 0,500

17 VESPRO GLORIA (12885) TAVARNELLE U. P. APS Sportiva Dilettantistica mini4-Junior A 2011 giu/dic14-11-2011 13,450 5 0,200 0,500
18 SCRUCI REBECCA (14276) SALTAVANTI EMPOLI S.S.D.R.L. mini4-Junior A 2011 giu/dic16-11-2011 13,400 5 0,400 0,500
19 CALDARONI EMMA (27848) ASD MY GYM mini4-Junior A 2011 giu/dic11-11-2012 13,350 5 0,400 0,500
20 GHINI CHIARA (9264) ASD POL.PALLAVOLO CERTALDO mini4-Junior A 2011 giu/dic09-06-2011 13,300 5 0,400 0,500
21 CHILIN GAIA (22089) A.S.D. GIOCOMOTRICITA' IVREA mini4-Junior A 2011 giu/dic02-10-2011 13,150 5 0,000 0,500
22 PANTONE MIA (26326) ASD POLISPORTIVA CESANELLA mini4-Junior A 2011 giu/dic20-11-2011 13,050 5 0,200 0,500
23 RIMINI SOFIA (32174) DICOMANO POL. "Ass.sportiva dilettantistica" mini4-Junior A 2011 giu/dic28-10-2011 12,500 5 0,200 0,500
24 RAPONI ALESSIA (41861) CLUB BASKET FRASCATI SSD a rl mini4-Junior A 2011 giu/dic04-10-2011 11,950 5 0,400 0,500
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TRAVE

Pos Atleta Società Categoria Data Nascita Punti VD B ABB
1 MUGNAINI GIORGIA (12913) GYM PLANET ASSOCIAZIONE SPORTIVA DILETTANTISTICA mini4-Junior A 2011 giu/dic29-07-2011 14,850 5 0,400 0,500
2 SOMIGLI EMMA (13305) A.S.D. GINNASTICA ARTISTICA SESTO mini4-Junior A 2011 giu/dic22-08-2011 14,700 5 0,400 0,500
3 BIGAGLI GIULIA (6129) ASPD MONTELUPO mini4-Junior A 2011 giu/dic15-06-2011 14,650 5 0,400 0,500

4* LAMA ILARIA (24272) ASD LIBERTY mini4-Junior A 2011 giu/dic06-06-2011 14,600 5 0,400 0,500
5* LEVANTINI EMMA (26270) ASD POLISPORTIVA CESANELLA mini4-Junior A 2011 giu/dic30-07-2011 14,600 5 0,400 0,500
6* SCRUCI REBECCA (14276) SALTAVANTI EMPOLI S.S.D.R.L. mini4-Junior A 2011 giu/dic16-11-2011 14,600 5 0,400 0,500

7 TOMELLI CLELIA (18216) U.P. CALDERARA A.S.D. mini4-Junior A 2011 giu/dic24-08-2011 14,500 5 0,400 0,500
8 VESPRO GLORIA (12885) TAVARNELLE U. P. APS Sportiva Dilettantistica mini4-Junior A 2011 giu/dic14-11-2011 14,450 5 0,200 0,500
9 PATRONE VALENTINA (41823) CLUB BASKET FRASCATI SSD a rl mini4-Junior A 2011 giu/dic09-09-2011 14,350 5 0,400 0,500

10 CHILIN GAIA (22089) A.S.D. GIOCOMOTRICITA' IVREA mini4-Junior A 2011 giu/dic02-10-2011 14,300 5 0,400 0,500
11 BOSCHESI GAIA (20454) US SATURNO GUASTALLA  SCSD mini4-Junior A 2011 giu/dic07-06-2011 14,250 5 0,400 0,500

12* RAPONI ALESSIA (41861) CLUB BASKET FRASCATI SSD a rl mini4-Junior A 2011 giu/dic04-10-2011 14,200 5 0,400 0,500
13* MAZZUCCATO FRANCESCA LUCIA (28237) SOCIETA' GINNASTICA GRUGLIASCO A.S.D. mini4-Junior A 2011 giu/dic13-12-2011 14,200 5 0,400 0,500

14 PICCARI MATILDE (41841) CLUB BASKET FRASCATI SSD a rl mini4-Junior A 2011 giu/dic31-07-2011 14,100 5 0,400 0,500
15* AGEBERG BASSI TILDA (17991) U.P. CALDERARA A.S.D. mini4-Junior A 2011 giu/dic22-06-2011 14,050 5 0,400 0,500
16* LUPPI SOFIA (20534) US SATURNO GUASTALLA  SCSD mini4-Junior A 2011 giu/dic22-09-2011 14,050 5 0,400 0,500
17* PANTONE MIA (26326) ASD POLISPORTIVA CESANELLA mini4-Junior A 2011 giu/dic20-11-2011 14,050 5 0,400 0,500

18 ALLODI CAMILLA (16793) EQUIPE SPORTIVA SRL SSD mini4-Junior A 2011 giu/dic17-12-2011 14,000 5 0,400 0,500
19 GIAMBENEDETTI MANILA (26247) ASD POLISPORTIVA CESANELLA mini4-Junior A 2011 giu/dic19-09-2011 13,950 5 0,400 0,500
20 GHINI CHIARA (9264) ASD POL.PALLAVOLO CERTALDO mini4-Junior A 2011 giu/dic09-06-2011 13,850 5 0,200 0,500
21 RIMINI SOFIA (32174) DICOMANO POL. "Ass.sportiva dilettantistica" mini4-Junior A 2011 giu/dic28-10-2011 13,700 4,5 0,400 0,500
22 BALDI EMMA (12928) ASD BUNNY CLUB VINCI mini4-Junior A 2011 giu/dic27-10-2011 13,100 5 0,200 0,500
23 CALDARONI EMMA (27848) ASD MY GYM mini4-Junior A 2011 giu/dic11-11-2012 13,000 5 0,400 0,500
24 MENNUCCI ALESSIA (12911) GYM PLANET ASSOCIAZIONE SPORTIVA DILETTANTISTICA mini4-Junior A 2011 giu/dic12-06-2011 12,500 4,4 0,000 0,000

CORPO LIBERO

Pos Atleta Società Categoria Data Nascita Punti VD B ABB
1 MUGNAINI GIORGIA (12913) GYM PLANET ASSOCIAZIONE SPORTIVA DILETTANTISTICA mini4-Junior A 2011 giu/dic29-07-2011 14,800 5 0,400 0,500
2 MENNUCCI ALESSIA (12911) GYM PLANET ASSOCIAZIONE SPORTIVA DILETTANTISTICA mini4-Junior A 2011 giu/dic12-06-2011 14,750 5 0,400 0,500
3 LAMA ILARIA (24272) ASD LIBERTY mini4-Junior A 2011 giu/dic06-06-2011 14,700 5 0,400 0,500
4 LEVANTINI EMMA (26270) ASD POLISPORTIVA CESANELLA mini4-Junior A 2011 giu/dic30-07-2011 14,650 5 0,400 0,500
5 PANTONE MIA (26326) ASD POLISPORTIVA CESANELLA mini4-Junior A 2011 giu/dic20-11-2011 14,600 5 0,400 0,500

6* BALDI EMMA (12928) ASD BUNNY CLUB VINCI mini4-Junior A 2011 giu/dic27-10-2011 14,550 5 0,400 0,500
7* VESPRO GLORIA (12885) TAVARNELLE U. P. APS Sportiva Dilettantistica mini4-Junior A 2011 giu/dic14-11-2011 14,550 5 0,400 0,500
8* AGEBERG BASSI TILDA (17991) U.P. CALDERARA A.S.D. mini4-Junior A 2011 giu/dic22-06-2011 14,500 5 0,400 0,500
9* TOMELLI CLELIA (18216) U.P. CALDERARA A.S.D. mini4-Junior A 2011 giu/dic24-08-2011 14,500 5 0,400 0,500

10* GIAMBENEDETTI MANILA (26247) ASD POLISPORTIVA CESANELLA mini4-Junior A 2011 giu/dic19-09-2011 14,500 5 0,200 0,500
11 SOMIGLI EMMA (13305) A.S.D. GINNASTICA ARTISTICA SESTO mini4-Junior A 2011 giu/dic22-08-2011 14,450 5 0,200 0,500

12* BOSCHESI GAIA (20454) US SATURNO GUASTALLA  SCSD mini4-Junior A 2011 giu/dic07-06-2011 14,350 5 0,400 0,500
13* BIGAGLI GIULIA (6129) ASPD MONTELUPO mini4-Junior A 2011 giu/dic15-06-2011 14,350 5 0,200 0,500

14 LUPPI SOFIA (20534) US SATURNO GUASTALLA  SCSD mini4-Junior A 2011 giu/dic22-09-2011 14,300 5 0,400 0,500
15 MAZZUCCATO FRANCESCA LUCIA (28237) SOCIETA' GINNASTICA GRUGLIASCO A.S.D. mini4-Junior A 2011 giu/dic13-12-2011 14,200 5 0,400 0,500

16* GHINI CHIARA (9264) ASD POL.PALLAVOLO CERTALDO mini4-Junior A 2011 giu/dic09-06-2011 14,150 5 0,400 0,500
17* PICCARI MATILDE (41841) CLUB BASKET FRASCATI SSD a rl mini4-Junior A 2011 giu/dic31-07-2011 14,150 5 0,400 0,500
18* CHILIN GAIA (22089) A.S.D. GIOCOMOTRICITA' IVREA mini4-Junior A 2011 giu/dic02-10-2011 14,150 5 0,400 0,500
19* SCRUCI REBECCA (14276) SALTAVANTI EMPOLI S.S.D.R.L. mini4-Junior A 2011 giu/dic16-11-2011 14,150 4,5 0,400 0,500

20 ALLODI CAMILLA (16793) EQUIPE SPORTIVA SRL SSD mini4-Junior A 2011 giu/dic17-12-2011 14,100 5 0,400 0,500
21 RAPONI ALESSIA (41861) CLUB BASKET FRASCATI SSD a rl mini4-Junior A 2011 giu/dic04-10-2011 14,050 5 0,400 0,500

22* RIMINI SOFIA (32174) DICOMANO POL. "Ass.sportiva dilettantistica" mini4-Junior A 2011 giu/dic28-10-2011 13,850 5 0,400 0,500
23* CALDARONI EMMA (27848) ASD MY GYM mini4-Junior A 2011 giu/dic11-11-2012 13,850 5 0,200 0,500

24 PATRONE VALENTINA (41823) CLUB BASKET FRASCATI SSD a rl mini4-Junior A 2011 giu/dic09-09-2011 13,400 5 0,200 0,500
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mini4-Junior B 2010 gen/giu

VOLTEGGIO

Pos Atleta Società Categoria Data Nascita Punti VD B ABB
1* FONTANA GIULIA (24259) ASD LIBERTY mini4-Junior B 2010 gen/giu15-04-2010 14,750 5 0,000 0,500
2* GUERRESCHI SOFIA (24269) ASD LIBERTY mini4-Junior B 2010 gen/giu11-06-2010 14,750 5 0,000 0,500

3 FERRETTI GIULIA (26235) ASD POLISPORTIVA CESANELLA mini4-Junior B 2010 gen/giu13-04-2010 14,350 5 0,000 0,500
4 TITONE IOLANDA (28074) GINNASTICA POLVERIGI A.S.D. mini4-Junior B 2010 gen/giu31-03-2010 14,300 5 0,000 0,500

5* FRIGO CAMILLA (14529) A. S. D. ETA BETA mini4-Junior B 2010 gen/giu28-01-2010 14,150 5 0,000 0,500
6* MORI SARA (26314) ASD POLISPORTIVA CESANELLA mini4-Junior B 2010 gen/giu28-05-2010 14,150 5 0,000 0,500

7 CIPOLLINI GIULIA (12945) ASD BUNNY CLUB VINCI mini4-Junior B 2010 gen/giu27-03-2010 14,050 5 0,000 0,500
8* SCOTTO NICOLE (18702) ASD GIORGIO LA PIRA mini4-Junior B 2010 gen/giu31-01-2010 14,000 5 0,000 0,500
9* BRUNETTI LUCREZIA (9384) A.S.D. MDS CENTRO GINNICO PISANO "PIERO MARGELLI" mini4-Junior B 2010 gen/giu16-06-2010 14,000 5 0,000 0,500
10 ricaldi giulia (17908) EQUIPE SPORTIVA SRL SSD mini4-Junior B 2010 gen/giu04-06-2010 13,900 5 0,000 0,500

11* FERNANDEZ LODI SOFIA (16853) EQUIPE SPORTIVA SRL SSD mini4-Junior B 2010 gen/giu06-01-2010 13,800 4,5 0,000 0,500
12* PAMPALONI AURORA (14426) ASD POL.PALLAVOLO CERTALDO mini4-Junior B 2010 gen/giu22-04-2010 13,800 5 0,000 0,500

13 AGOSTINO ANITA (16790) EQUIPE SPORTIVA SRL SSD mini4-Junior B 2010 gen/giu06-03-2010 13,750 5 0,000 0,500
14 NENTI DILETTA (32218) DICOMANO POL. "Ass.sportiva dilettantistica" mini4-Junior B 2010 gen/giu19-03-2010 13,300 5 0,000 0,500
15 Bonfanti  Melania  (22057) A.S.D. GIOCOMOTRICITA' IVREA mini4-Junior B 2010 gen/giu28-06-2010 13,150 5 0,000 0,500
16 BORDIGNON EMMA (32153) DICOMANO POL. "Ass.sportiva dilettantistica" mini4-Junior B 2010 gen/giu20-01-2010 12,700 5 0,000 0,000

PARALLELE

Pos Atleta Società Categoria Data Nascita Punti VD B ABB
1* CIPOLLINI GIULIA (12945) ASD BUNNY CLUB VINCI mini4-Junior B 2010 gen/giu27-03-2010 14,750 5 0,200 0,500
2* FERRETTI GIULIA (26235) ASD POLISPORTIVA CESANELLA mini4-Junior B 2010 gen/giu13-04-2010 14,750 5 0,400 0,500

3 GUERRESCHI SOFIA (24269) ASD LIBERTY mini4-Junior B 2010 gen/giu11-06-2010 14,450 5 0,000 0,500
4* FERNANDEZ LODI SOFIA (16853) EQUIPE SPORTIVA SRL SSD mini4-Junior B 2010 gen/giu06-01-2010 14,350 5 0,000 0,500
5* AGOSTINO ANITA (16790) EQUIPE SPORTIVA SRL SSD mini4-Junior B 2010 gen/giu06-03-2010 14,350 5 0,200 0,500

6 ricaldi giulia (17908) EQUIPE SPORTIVA SRL SSD mini4-Junior B 2010 gen/giu04-06-2010 14,100 5 0,200 0,500
7 MORI SARA (26314) ASD POLISPORTIVA CESANELLA mini4-Junior B 2010 gen/giu28-05-2010 14,050 5 0,400 0,500
8 FONTANA GIULIA (24259) ASD LIBERTY mini4-Junior B 2010 gen/giu15-04-2010 13,850 5 0,000 0,500

9* FRIGO CAMILLA (14529) A. S. D. ETA BETA mini4-Junior B 2010 gen/giu28-01-2010 13,700 5 0,200 0,500
10* SCOTTO NICOLE (18702) ASD GIORGIO LA PIRA mini4-Junior B 2010 gen/giu31-01-2010 13,700 5 0,400 0,500
11* Bonfanti  Melania  (22057) A.S.D. GIOCOMOTRICITA' IVREA mini4-Junior B 2010 gen/giu28-06-2010 13,700 5 0,200 0,500

12 NENTI DILETTA (32218) DICOMANO POL. "Ass.sportiva dilettantistica" mini4-Junior B 2010 gen/giu19-03-2010 13,600 5 0,200 0,500
13 BRUNETTI LUCREZIA (9384) A.S.D. MDS CENTRO GINNICO PISANO "PIERO MARGELLI" mini4-Junior B 2010 gen/giu16-06-2010 13,500 5 0,000 0,500
14 TITONE IOLANDA (28074) GINNASTICA POLVERIGI A.S.D. mini4-Junior B 2010 gen/giu31-03-2010 13,300 5 0,200 0,500
15 PAMPALONI AURORA (14426) ASD POL.PALLAVOLO CERTALDO mini4-Junior B 2010 gen/giu22-04-2010 13,250 5 0,200 0,500
16 BORDIGNON EMMA (32153) DICOMANO POL. "Ass.sportiva dilettantistica" mini4-Junior B 2010 gen/giu20-01-2010 13,050 5 0,000 0,500

TRAVE

Pos Atleta Società Categoria Data Nascita Punti VD B ABB
1* FONTANA GIULIA (24259) ASD LIBERTY mini4-Junior B 2010 gen/giu15-04-2010 15,050 5 0,400 0,500
2* GUERRESCHI SOFIA (24269) ASD LIBERTY mini4-Junior B 2010 gen/giu11-06-2010 15,050 5 0,400 0,500

3 FERNANDEZ LODI SOFIA (16853) EQUIPE SPORTIVA SRL SSD mini4-Junior B 2010 gen/giu06-01-2010 14,900 5 0,400 0,500
4 FERRETTI GIULIA (26235) ASD POLISPORTIVA CESANELLA mini4-Junior B 2010 gen/giu13-04-2010 14,600 5 0,200 0,500

5* TITONE IOLANDA (28074) GINNASTICA POLVERIGI A.S.D. mini4-Junior B 2010 gen/giu31-03-2010 14,550 5 0,200 0,500
6* MORI SARA (26314) ASD POLISPORTIVA CESANELLA mini4-Junior B 2010 gen/giu28-05-2010 14,550 5 0,400 0,500

7 CIPOLLINI GIULIA (12945) ASD BUNNY CLUB VINCI mini4-Junior B 2010 gen/giu27-03-2010 14,350 5 0,400 0,500
8* FRIGO CAMILLA (14529) A. S. D. ETA BETA mini4-Junior B 2010 gen/giu28-01-2010 14,300 5 0,200 0,500
9* Bonfanti  Melania  (22057) A.S.D. GIOCOMOTRICITA' IVREA mini4-Junior B 2010 gen/giu28-06-2010 14,300 5 0,400 0,500

10 BRUNETTI LUCREZIA (9384) A.S.D. MDS CENTRO GINNICO PISANO "PIERO MARGELLI" mini4-Junior B 2010 gen/giu16-06-2010 14,200 5 0,200 0,500
11 SCOTTO NICOLE (18702) ASD GIORGIO LA PIRA mini4-Junior B 2010 gen/giu31-01-2010 13,800 5 0,400 0,500
12 PAMPALONI AURORA (14426) ASD POL.PALLAVOLO CERTALDO mini4-Junior B 2010 gen/giu22-04-2010 13,700 5 0,400 0,500
13 AGOSTINO ANITA (16790) EQUIPE SPORTIVA SRL SSD mini4-Junior B 2010 gen/giu06-03-2010 13,650 5 0,400 0,000
14 BORDIGNON EMMA (32153) DICOMANO POL. "Ass.sportiva dilettantistica" mini4-Junior B 2010 gen/giu20-01-2010 12,300 5 0,400 0,000
15 ricaldi giulia (17908) EQUIPE SPORTIVA SRL SSD mini4-Junior B 2010 gen/giu04-06-2010 11,700 4,5 0,400 0,000
16 NENTI DILETTA (32218) DICOMANO POL. "Ass.sportiva dilettantistica" mini4-Junior B 2010 gen/giu19-03-2010 11,250 4,5 0,400 0,500
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CORPO LIBERO

Pos Atleta Società Categoria Data Nascita Punti VD B ABB
1* FERRETTI GIULIA (26235) ASD POLISPORTIVA CESANELLA mini4-Junior B 2010 gen/giu13-04-2010 14,900 5 0,400 0,500
2* GUERRESCHI SOFIA (24269) ASD LIBERTY mini4-Junior B 2010 gen/giu11-06-2010 14,900 5 0,400 0,500

3 SCOTTO NICOLE (18702) ASD GIORGIO LA PIRA mini4-Junior B 2010 gen/giu31-01-2010 14,800 5 0,400 0,500
4 Bonfanti  Melania  (22057) A.S.D. GIOCOMOTRICITA' IVREA mini4-Junior B 2010 gen/giu28-06-2010 14,700 5 0,400 0,500

5* FONTANA GIULIA (24259) ASD LIBERTY mini4-Junior B 2010 gen/giu15-04-2010 14,550 5 0,400 0,500
6* ricaldi giulia (17908) EQUIPE SPORTIVA SRL SSD mini4-Junior B 2010 gen/giu04-06-2010 14,550 5 0,200 0,500
7* BRUNETTI LUCREZIA (9384) A.S.D. MDS CENTRO GINNICO PISANO "PIERO MARGELLI" mini4-Junior B 2010 gen/giu16-06-2010 14,550 5 0,400 0,500
8* CIPOLLINI GIULIA (12945) ASD BUNNY CLUB VINCI mini4-Junior B 2010 gen/giu27-03-2010 14,500 5 0,400 0,500
9* PAMPALONI AURORA (14426) ASD POL.PALLAVOLO CERTALDO mini4-Junior B 2010 gen/giu22-04-2010 14,500 5 0,200 0,500

10 AGOSTINO ANITA (16790) EQUIPE SPORTIVA SRL SSD mini4-Junior B 2010 gen/giu06-03-2010 14,450 5 0,200 0,500
11* FERNANDEZ LODI SOFIA (16853) EQUIPE SPORTIVA SRL SSD mini4-Junior B 2010 gen/giu06-01-2010 14,400 5 0,400 0,000
12* TITONE IOLANDA (28074) GINNASTICA POLVERIGI A.S.D. mini4-Junior B 2010 gen/giu31-03-2010 14,400 5 0,400 0,500

13 FRIGO CAMILLA (14529) A. S. D. ETA BETA mini4-Junior B 2010 gen/giu28-01-2010 14,350 5 0,400 0,500
14 BORDIGNON EMMA (32153) DICOMANO POL. "Ass.sportiva dilettantistica" mini4-Junior B 2010 gen/giu20-01-2010 14,150 5 0,400 0,500
15 MORI SARA (26314) ASD POLISPORTIVA CESANELLA mini4-Junior B 2010 gen/giu28-05-2010 14,050 5 0,400 0,000
16 NENTI DILETTA (32218) DICOMANO POL. "Ass.sportiva dilettantistica" mini4-Junior B 2010 gen/giu19-03-2010 13,750 5 0,400 0,500
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mini4-Junior B 2010 lug/dic

VOLTEGGIO

Pos Atleta Società Categoria Data Nascita Punti VD B ABB
1 PINTO GAIA (14428) ASD POL.PALLAVOLO CERTALDO mini4-Junior B 2010 lug/dic13-12-2010 14,900 5 0,000 0,500
2 DICURSI PRISCILLA (26218) ASD POLISPORTIVA CESANELLA mini4-Junior B 2010 lug/dic14-12-2010 14,800 5 0,000 0,500
3 CIGOGNINI AURORA (24241) ASD LIBERTY mini4-Junior B 2010 lug/dic14-09-2010 14,700 5 0,000 0,500

4* MANCINI ELENA (23904) Nuova A.GI.S. a.s.d. mini4-Junior B 2010 lug/dic24-08-2010 14,600 5 0,000 0,500
5* POLTRI SARA (9181) A.D. CENTRO SPORTIVO ANCHETTA mini4-Junior B 2010 lug/dic11-11-2010 14,600 5 0,000 0,500
6* CAPUTO CAMILLA (18036) U.P. CALDERARA A.S.D. mini4-Junior B 2010 lug/dic16-07-2010 14,500 5 0,000 0,500
7* STOCCHI SARA (17922) EQUIPE SPORTIVA SRL SSD mini4-Junior B 2010 lug/dic28-07-2010 14,500 5 0,000 0,500

8 LAPPONE VITTORIA (16885) EQUIPE SPORTIVA SRL SSD mini4-Junior B 2010 lug/dic10-11-2010 14,400 5 0,000 0,500
9 MANTOVANI NAIKE (20537) US SATURNO GUASTALLA  SCSD mini4-Junior B 2010 lug/dic19-07-2010 14,250 5 0,000 0,500

10 MEI ANNA (5998) GINNASTICA ROSIGNANO ASD mini4-Junior B 2010 lug/dic16-10-2010 14,200 5 0,000 0,500
11* ZONI BEATRICE (24345) ASD LIBERTY mini4-Junior B 2010 lug/dic05-09-2010 14,100 5 0,000 0,500
12* AMOUGOU TSALLA ALEXIA (5863) GINNASTICA ROSIGNANO ASD mini4-Junior B 2010 lug/dic25-11-2010 14,100 5 0,000 0,500

13 ANGELONI AURORA (28025) GINNASTICA POLVERIGI A.S.D. mini4-Junior B 2010 lug/dic13-10-2010 14,050 5 0,000 0,500
14* GOLA RACHELE MARIALUISA (27674) ASD CSRB CENTRO SPORTIVO ROMANO BANCO mini4-Junior B 2010 lug/dic12-11-2010 14,000 5 0,000 0,500
15* FEDELI GRETA (9254) ASD POL.PALLAVOLO CERTALDO mini4-Junior B 2010 lug/dic12-11-2010 14,000 5 0,000 0,500

16 NUDO AURORA (28253) SOCIETA' GINNASTICA GRUGLIASCO A.S.D. mini4-Junior B 2010 lug/dic21-09-2010 13,950 5 0,000 0,500
17 DONNINI VALERIA (9416) A.S.D. MDS CENTRO GINNICO PISANO "PIERO MARGELLI" mini4-Junior B 2010 lug/dic08-09-2010 13,800 5 0,000 0,500
18 SETTEMBRINI SARA (18208) U.P. CALDERARA A.S.D. mini4-Junior B 2010 lug/dic02-07-2010 13,600 5 0,000 0,500
19 CILENTI EMMA (22094) A.S.D. GIOCOMOTRICITA' IVREA mini4-Junior B 2010 lug/dic03-12-2010 13,200 5 0,000 0,500

20* DOMENICONI GIULIA (29692) SANTARCANGELO ASD mini4-Junior B 2010 lug/dic28-08-2010 13,000 5 0,000 0,500
21* MARIANI NOEMI (28052) GINNASTICA POLVERIGI A.S.D. mini4-Junior B 2010 lug/dic22-11-2010 13,000 5 0,000 0,500

22 PLANO GAIA (28281) SOCIETA' GINNASTICA GRUGLIASCO A.S.D. mini4-Junior B 2010 lug/dic24-08-2010 12,200 5 0,000 0,000

PARALLELE

Pos Atleta Società Categoria Data Nascita Punti VD B ABB
1* MANCINI ELENA (23904) Nuova A.GI.S. a.s.d. mini4-Junior B 2010 lug/dic24-08-2010 14,300 5 0,200 0,500
2* MEI ANNA (5998) GINNASTICA ROSIGNANO ASD mini4-Junior B 2010 lug/dic16-10-2010 14,300 5 0,400 0,500
3* SETTEMBRINI SARA (18208) U.P. CALDERARA A.S.D. mini4-Junior B 2010 lug/dic02-07-2010 14,100 5 0,200 0,500
4* ZONI BEATRICE (24345) ASD LIBERTY mini4-Junior B 2010 lug/dic05-09-2010 14,100 5 0,000 0,500

5 CIGOGNINI AURORA (24241) ASD LIBERTY mini4-Junior B 2010 lug/dic14-09-2010 14,000 5 0,000 0,500
6* ANGELONI AURORA (28025) GINNASTICA POLVERIGI A.S.D. mini4-Junior B 2010 lug/dic13-10-2010 13,900 5 0,000 0,500
7* LAPPONE VITTORIA (16885) EQUIPE SPORTIVA SRL SSD mini4-Junior B 2010 lug/dic10-11-2010 13,900 5 0,200 0,500
8* MANTOVANI NAIKE (20537) US SATURNO GUASTALLA  SCSD mini4-Junior B 2010 lug/dic19-07-2010 13,800 5 0,000 0,500
9* POLTRI SARA (9181) A.D. CENTRO SPORTIVO ANCHETTA mini4-Junior B 2010 lug/dic11-11-2010 13,800 5 0,000 0,500

10* AMOUGOU TSALLA ALEXIA (5863) GINNASTICA ROSIGNANO ASD mini4-Junior B 2010 lug/dic25-11-2010 13,800 5 0,400 0,500
11* DONNINI VALERIA (9416) A.S.D. MDS CENTRO GINNICO PISANO "PIERO MARGELLI" mini4-Junior B 2010 lug/dic08-09-2010 13,700 5 0,000 0,500
12* GOLA RACHELE MARIALUISA (27674) ASD CSRB CENTRO SPORTIVO ROMANO BANCO mini4-Junior B 2010 lug/dic12-11-2010 13,700 5 0,400 0,500
13* DICURSI PRISCILLA (26218) ASD POLISPORTIVA CESANELLA mini4-Junior B 2010 lug/dic14-12-2010 13,700 5 0,400 0,500

14 CAPUTO CAMILLA (18036) U.P. CALDERARA A.S.D. mini4-Junior B 2010 lug/dic16-07-2010 13,400 5 0,200 0,500
15* STOCCHI SARA (17922) EQUIPE SPORTIVA SRL SSD mini4-Junior B 2010 lug/dic28-07-2010 13,300 5 0,000 0,500
16* DOMENICONI GIULIA (29692) SANTARCANGELO ASD mini4-Junior B 2010 lug/dic28-08-2010 13,300 5 0,200 0,500
17* CILENTI EMMA (22094) A.S.D. GIOCOMOTRICITA' IVREA mini4-Junior B 2010 lug/dic03-12-2010 13,300 5 0,000 0,500

18 NUDO AURORA (28253) SOCIETA' GINNASTICA GRUGLIASCO A.S.D. mini4-Junior B 2010 lug/dic21-09-2010 13,200 5 0,200 0,500
19 FEDELI GRETA (9254) ASD POL.PALLAVOLO CERTALDO mini4-Junior B 2010 lug/dic12-11-2010 12,800 5 0,200 0,500
20 PINTO GAIA (14428) ASD POL.PALLAVOLO CERTALDO mini4-Junior B 2010 lug/dic13-12-2010 12,600 5 0,200 0,500
21 PLANO GAIA (28281) SOCIETA' GINNASTICA GRUGLIASCO A.S.D. mini4-Junior B 2010 lug/dic24-08-2010 12,500 5 0,000 0,500
22 MARIANI NOEMI (28052) GINNASTICA POLVERIGI A.S.D. mini4-Junior B 2010 lug/dic22-11-2010 12,000 5 0,200 0,500
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TRAVE

Pos Atleta Società Categoria Data Nascita Punti VD B ABB
1 CIGOGNINI AURORA (24241) ASD LIBERTY mini4-Junior B 2010 lug/dic14-09-2010 15,250 5 0,400 0,500
2 GOLA RACHELE MARIALUISA (27674) ASD CSRB CENTRO SPORTIVO ROMANO BANCO mini4-Junior B 2010 lug/dic12-11-2010 15,050 5 0,500 0,500

3* STOCCHI SARA (17922) EQUIPE SPORTIVA SRL SSD mini4-Junior B 2010 lug/dic28-07-2010 14,950 5 0,500 0,500
4* ZONI BEATRICE (24345) ASD LIBERTY mini4-Junior B 2010 lug/dic05-09-2010 14,950 5 0,400 0,500

5 POLTRI SARA (9181) A.D. CENTRO SPORTIVO ANCHETTA mini4-Junior B 2010 lug/dic11-11-2010 14,900 5 0,500 0,500
6 PINTO GAIA (14428) ASD POL.PALLAVOLO CERTALDO mini4-Junior B 2010 lug/dic13-12-2010 14,700 5 0,200 0,500

7* MANTOVANI NAIKE (20537) US SATURNO GUASTALLA  SCSD mini4-Junior B 2010 lug/dic19-07-2010 14,650 5 0,200 0,500
8* NUDO AURORA (28253) SOCIETA' GINNASTICA GRUGLIASCO A.S.D. mini4-Junior B 2010 lug/dic21-09-2010 14,650 5 0,400 0,500
9* SETTEMBRINI SARA (18208) U.P. CALDERARA A.S.D. mini4-Junior B 2010 lug/dic02-07-2010 14,550 5 0,400 0,500

10* CAPUTO CAMILLA (18036) U.P. CALDERARA A.S.D. mini4-Junior B 2010 lug/dic16-07-2010 14,550 5 0,200 0,500
11* DONNINI VALERIA (9416) A.S.D. MDS CENTRO GINNICO PISANO "PIERO MARGELLI" mini4-Junior B 2010 lug/dic08-09-2010 14,550 5 0,400 0,500

12 FEDELI GRETA (9254) ASD POL.PALLAVOLO CERTALDO mini4-Junior B 2010 lug/dic12-11-2010 14,500 5 0,000 0,500
13 MANCINI ELENA (23904) Nuova A.GI.S. a.s.d. mini4-Junior B 2010 lug/dic24-08-2010 14,450 5 0,400 0,000
14 MARIANI NOEMI (28052) GINNASTICA POLVERIGI A.S.D. mini4-Junior B 2010 lug/dic22-11-2010 14,400 5 0,200 0,500
15 DICURSI PRISCILLA (26218) ASD POLISPORTIVA CESANELLA mini4-Junior B 2010 lug/dic14-12-2010 14,350 5 0,200 0,500
16 DOMENICONI GIULIA (29692) SANTARCANGELO ASD mini4-Junior B 2010 lug/dic28-08-2010 14,150 5 0,400 0,000
17 AMOUGOU TSALLA ALEXIA (5863) GINNASTICA ROSIGNANO ASD mini4-Junior B 2010 lug/dic25-11-2010 14,100 5 0,400 0,500
18 LAPPONE VITTORIA (16885) EQUIPE SPORTIVA SRL SSD mini4-Junior B 2010 lug/dic10-11-2010 14,050 5 0,400 0,500
19 CILENTI EMMA (22094) A.S.D. GIOCOMOTRICITA' IVREA mini4-Junior B 2010 lug/dic03-12-2010 13,850 5 0,400 0,500
20 PLANO GAIA (28281) SOCIETA' GINNASTICA GRUGLIASCO A.S.D. mini4-Junior B 2010 lug/dic24-08-2010 13,500 4,5 0,400 0,500
21 ANGELONI AURORA (28025) GINNASTICA POLVERIGI A.S.D. mini4-Junior B 2010 lug/dic13-10-2010 13,300 4,5 0,200 0,000
22 MEI ANNA (5998) GINNASTICA ROSIGNANO ASD mini4-Junior B 2010 lug/dic16-10-2010 12,300 4,5 0,200 0,500

CORPO LIBERO

Pos Atleta Società Categoria Data Nascita Punti VD B ABB
1 CAPUTO CAMILLA (18036) U.P. CALDERARA A.S.D. mini4-Junior B 2010 lug/dic16-07-2010 15,150 5 0,400 0,500
2 CIGOGNINI AURORA (24241) ASD LIBERTY mini4-Junior B 2010 lug/dic14-09-2010 14,950 5 0,400 0,500

3* DONNINI VALERIA (9416) A.S.D. MDS CENTRO GINNICO PISANO "PIERO MARGELLI" mini4-Junior B 2010 lug/dic08-09-2010 14,900 5 0,400 0,500
4* FEDELI GRETA (9254) ASD POL.PALLAVOLO CERTALDO mini4-Junior B 2010 lug/dic12-11-2010 14,900 5 0,400 0,500

5 LAPPONE VITTORIA (16885) EQUIPE SPORTIVA SRL SSD mini4-Junior B 2010 lug/dic10-11-2010 14,850 5 0,200 0,500
6 GOLA RACHELE MARIALUISA (27674) ASD CSRB CENTRO SPORTIVO ROMANO BANCO mini4-Junior B 2010 lug/dic12-11-2010 14,650 5 0,400 0,500

7* MANCINI ELENA (23904) Nuova A.GI.S. a.s.d. mini4-Junior B 2010 lug/dic24-08-2010 14,550 5 0,200 0,500
8* ZONI BEATRICE (24345) ASD LIBERTY mini4-Junior B 2010 lug/dic05-09-2010 14,550 5 0,400 0,500
9* STOCCHI SARA (17922) EQUIPE SPORTIVA SRL SSD mini4-Junior B 2010 lug/dic28-07-2010 14,500 5 0,200 0,500

10* AMOUGOU TSALLA ALEXIA (5863) GINNASTICA ROSIGNANO ASD mini4-Junior B 2010 lug/dic25-11-2010 14,500 5 0,400 0,500
11* SETTEMBRINI SARA (18208) U.P. CALDERARA A.S.D. mini4-Junior B 2010 lug/dic02-07-2010 14,350 5 0,400 0,500
12* POLTRI SARA (9181) A.D. CENTRO SPORTIVO ANCHETTA mini4-Junior B 2010 lug/dic11-11-2010 14,350 5 0,400 0,500
13* DOMENICONI GIULIA (29692) SANTARCANGELO ASD mini4-Junior B 2010 lug/dic28-08-2010 14,250 5 0,400 0,500
14* DICURSI PRISCILLA (26218) ASD POLISPORTIVA CESANELLA mini4-Junior B 2010 lug/dic14-12-2010 14,250 5 0,400 0,500
15* NUDO AURORA (28253) SOCIETA' GINNASTICA GRUGLIASCO A.S.D. mini4-Junior B 2010 lug/dic21-09-2010 14,150 5 0,400 0,500
16* CILENTI EMMA (22094) A.S.D. GIOCOMOTRICITA' IVREA mini4-Junior B 2010 lug/dic03-12-2010 14,150 5 0,400 0,500
17* PINTO GAIA (14428) ASD POL.PALLAVOLO CERTALDO mini4-Junior B 2010 lug/dic13-12-2010 14,150 5 0,400 0,500

18 MANTOVANI NAIKE (20537) US SATURNO GUASTALLA  SCSD mini4-Junior B 2010 lug/dic19-07-2010 14,000 5 0,400 0,500
19 ANGELONI AURORA (28025) GINNASTICA POLVERIGI A.S.D. mini4-Junior B 2010 lug/dic13-10-2010 13,550 5 0,000 0,500
20 MEI ANNA (5998) GINNASTICA ROSIGNANO ASD mini4-Junior B 2010 lug/dic16-10-2010 13,500 4,5 0,400 0,500
21 MARIANI NOEMI (28052) GINNASTICA POLVERIGI A.S.D. mini4-Junior B 2010 lug/dic22-11-2010 13,300 5 0,400 0,500
22 PLANO GAIA (28281) SOCIETA' GINNASTICA GRUGLIASCO A.S.D. mini4-Junior B 2010 lug/dic24-08-2010 11,900 4 0,400 0,500
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mini4-Senior A 2006/2007 + B

VOLTEGGIO

Pos Atleta Società Categoria Data Nascita Punti VD B ABB
1 GHILLANI RACHELE (16872) EQUIPE SPORTIVA SRL SSD mini4-Senior A 2006/2007 + B08-12-2007 14,100 5 0,000 0,500
2 VIZZONI MARGHERITA (12925) GYM PLANET ASSOCIAZIONE SPORTIVA DILETTANTISTICA mini4-Senior A 2006/2007 + B23-06-2007 13,800 5 0,000 0,500
3 PESCIARELLI ILARIA (23926) Nuova A.GI.S. a.s.d. mini4-Senior A 2006/2007 + B23-02-2007 13,750 5 0,000 0,500

4* SANTINI SERENA (14664) A. S. D. ETA BETA mini4-Senior A 2006/2007 + B18-05-2007 13,650 5 0,000 0,500
5* NIOUKY ROSE ELISABETH DIGHOU (16913)EQUIPE SPORTIVA SRL SSD mini4-Senior A 2006/2007 + B11-11-2007 13,650 5 0,000 0,500

6 CANELLA BEATRICE (28904) ASD AREARTISTICA mini4-Senior A 2006/2007 + B24-09-2007 13,500 5 0,000 0,500
7* PELACANI CARLOTTA (18171) U.P. CALDERARA A.S.D. mini4-Senior A 2006/2007 + B10-07-2004 13,450 4,5 0,000 0,500
8* ALLOISI MARTA (28889) ASD AREARTISTICA mini4-Senior A 2006/2007 + B10-05-2006 13,450 5 0,000 0,500

9 DEL GUASTA GIULIA (9408) A.S.D. MDS CENTRO GINNICO PISANO "PIERO MARGELLI" mini4-Senior A 2006/2007 + B19-01-2007 13,300 5 0,000 0,500
10 BURZI SOFIA (18030) U.P. CALDERARA A.S.D. mini4-Senior A 2006/2007 + B02-02-2005 13,200 5 0,000 0,500
11 DECARO ANGELICA (27850) ASD MY GYM mini4-Senior A 2006/2007 + B18-05-2007 13,100 5 0,000 0,000
12 GIORGIO DALILA (18097) U.P. CALDERARA A.S.D. mini4-Senior A 2006/2007 + B05-10-2005 12,900 5 0,000 0,000

PARALLELE

Pos Atleta Società Categoria Data Nascita Punti VD B ABB
1 NIOUKY ROSE ELISABETH DIGHOU (16913)EQUIPE SPORTIVA SRL SSD mini4-Senior A 2006/2007 + B11-11-2007 14,550 5 0,200 0,500
2 SANTINI SERENA (14664) A. S. D. ETA BETA mini4-Senior A 2006/2007 + B18-05-2007 14,500 5 0,400 0,500
3 CANELLA BEATRICE (28904) ASD AREARTISTICA mini4-Senior A 2006/2007 + B24-09-2007 14,350 4,5 0,400 0,500

4* VIZZONI MARGHERITA (12925) GYM PLANET ASSOCIAZIONE SPORTIVA DILETTANTISTICA mini4-Senior A 2006/2007 + B23-06-2007 14,250 5 0,400 0,500
5* GHILLANI RACHELE (16872) EQUIPE SPORTIVA SRL SSD mini4-Senior A 2006/2007 + B08-12-2007 14,250 5 0,200 0,500
6* DEL GUASTA GIULIA (9408) A.S.D. MDS CENTRO GINNICO PISANO "PIERO MARGELLI" mini4-Senior A 2006/2007 + B19-01-2007 14,150 5 0,000 0,500
7* DECARO ANGELICA (27850) ASD MY GYM mini4-Senior A 2006/2007 + B18-05-2007 14,150 5 0,000 0,500
8* PELACANI CARLOTTA (18171) U.P. CALDERARA A.S.D. mini4-Senior A 2006/2007 + B10-07-2004 13,950 5 0,200 0,500
9* PESCIARELLI ILARIA (23926) Nuova A.GI.S. a.s.d. mini4-Senior A 2006/2007 + B23-02-2007 13,950 5 0,200 0,500
10 BURZI SOFIA (18030) U.P. CALDERARA A.S.D. mini4-Senior A 2006/2007 + B02-02-2005 13,900 5 0,000 0,500
11 ALLOISI MARTA (28889) ASD AREARTISTICA mini4-Senior A 2006/2007 + B10-05-2006 13,850 4,5 0,400 0,500
12 GIORGIO DALILA (18097) U.P. CALDERARA A.S.D. mini4-Senior A 2006/2007 + B05-10-2005 13,600 5 0,200 0,500

TRAVE

Pos Atleta Società Categoria Data Nascita Punti VD B ABB
1 VIZZONI MARGHERITA (12925) GYM PLANET ASSOCIAZIONE SPORTIVA DILETTANTISTICA mini4-Senior A 2006/2007 + B23-06-2007 14,800 5 0,400 0,500
2 GHILLANI RACHELE (16872) EQUIPE SPORTIVA SRL SSD mini4-Senior A 2006/2007 + B08-12-2007 14,700 5 0,400 0,500
3 NIOUKY ROSE ELISABETH DIGHOU (16913)EQUIPE SPORTIVA SRL SSD mini4-Senior A 2006/2007 + B11-11-2007 14,550 5 0,400 0,500
4 SANTINI SERENA (14664) A. S. D. ETA BETA mini4-Senior A 2006/2007 + B18-05-2007 14,450 5 0,400 0,500
5 DEL GUASTA GIULIA (9408) A.S.D. MDS CENTRO GINNICO PISANO "PIERO MARGELLI" mini4-Senior A 2006/2007 + B19-01-2007 14,400 5 0,400 0,500
6 PESCIARELLI ILARIA (23926) Nuova A.GI.S. a.s.d. mini4-Senior A 2006/2007 + B23-02-2007 14,250 5 0,400 0,000
7 BURZI SOFIA (18030) U.P. CALDERARA A.S.D. mini4-Senior A 2006/2007 + B02-02-2005 14,150 5 0,200 0,500
8 GIORGIO DALILA (18097) U.P. CALDERARA A.S.D. mini4-Senior A 2006/2007 + B05-10-2005 13,600 4,5 0,200 0,500
9 PELACANI CARLOTTA (18171) U.P. CALDERARA A.S.D. mini4-Senior A 2006/2007 + B10-07-2004 13,400 4,5 0,200 0,500

10 DECARO ANGELICA (27850) ASD MY GYM mini4-Senior A 2006/2007 + B18-05-2007 13,200 5 0,400 0,500
11 CANELLA BEATRICE (28904) ASD AREARTISTICA mini4-Senior A 2006/2007 + B24-09-2007 13,100 4,5 0,200 0,000
12 ALLOISI MARTA (28889) ASD AREARTISTICA mini4-Senior A 2006/2007 + B10-05-2006 12,750 4,5 0,400 0,000

CORPO LIBERO

Pos Atleta Società Categoria Data Nascita Punti VD B ABB
1 PESCIARELLI ILARIA (23926) Nuova A.GI.S. a.s.d. mini4-Senior A 2006/2007 + B23-02-2007 14,500 5 0,400 0,500
2 NIOUKY ROSE ELISABETH DIGHOU (16913)EQUIPE SPORTIVA SRL SSD mini4-Senior A 2006/2007 + B11-11-2007 14,300 5 0,400 0,500

3* PELACANI CARLOTTA (18171) U.P. CALDERARA A.S.D. mini4-Senior A 2006/2007 + B10-07-2004 14,200 5 0,200 0,500
4* VIZZONI MARGHERITA (12925) GYM PLANET ASSOCIAZIONE SPORTIVA DILETTANTISTICA mini4-Senior A 2006/2007 + B23-06-2007 14,200 5 0,400 0,500
5* GHILLANI RACHELE (16872) EQUIPE SPORTIVA SRL SSD mini4-Senior A 2006/2007 + B08-12-2007 14,200 5 0,400 0,500

6 CANELLA BEATRICE (28904) ASD AREARTISTICA mini4-Senior A 2006/2007 + B24-09-2007 14,150 5 0,400 0,500
7 SANTINI SERENA (14664) A. S. D. ETA BETA mini4-Senior A 2006/2007 + B18-05-2007 13,750 5 0,400 0,000
8 ALLOISI MARTA (28889) ASD AREARTISTICA mini4-Senior A 2006/2007 + B10-05-2006 13,650 4,5 0,400 0,500
9 GIORGIO DALILA (18097) U.P. CALDERARA A.S.D. mini4-Senior A 2006/2007 + B05-10-2005 13,550 5 0,400 0,000

10 DEL GUASTA GIULIA (9408) A.S.D. MDS CENTRO GINNICO PISANO "PIERO MARGELLI" mini4-Senior A 2006/2007 + B19-01-2007 13,500 5 0,200 0,500
11* BURZI SOFIA (18030) U.P. CALDERARA A.S.D. mini4-Senior A 2006/2007 + B02-02-2005 13,450 5 0,200 0,000
12* DECARO ANGELICA (27850) ASD MY GYM mini4-Senior A 2006/2007 + B18-05-2007 13,450 4,5 0,400 0,500
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mini4-Senior A 2008

VOLTEGGIO

Pos Atleta Società Categoria Data Nascita Punti VD B ABB
1 LINARDI CHIARA (41951) AD BASKET VALSUGANA mini4-Senior A 2008 23-02-2008 13,950 5 0,000 0,500
2 PAVLENCO IANA (18170) U.P. CALDERARA A.S.D. mini4-Senior A 2008 08-05-2008 13,750 5 0,000 0,500
3 MENGARELLI IRENE (28053) GINNASTICA POLVERIGI A.S.D. mini4-Senior A 2008 08-01-2008 13,700 5 0,000 0,500
4 LIPEROTI TERESA (20531) US SATURNO GUASTALLA  SCSD mini4-Senior A 2008 26-01-2008 13,650 5 0,000 0,500

5* DI NOI ARIANNA (28171) SOCIETA' GINNASTICA GRUGLIASCO A.S.D. mini4-Senior A 2008 16-06-2008 13,600 5 0,000 0,500
6* CANOCCHI LINDA (12785) TAVARNELLE U. P. APS Sportiva Dilettantistica mini4-Senior A 2008 29-10-2008 13,600 4,5 0,000 0,500
7* GALLETTA GRETA (24264) ASD LIBERTY mini4-Senior A 2008 16-02-2008 13,550 5 0,000 0,500
8* LORINI MARTINA (12910) GYM PLANET ASSOCIAZIONE SPORTIVA DILETTANTISTICA mini4-Senior A 2008 10-06-2008 13,550 5 0,000 0,500

9 TRIBUZI ELEONORA (23949) Nuova A.GI.S. a.s.d. mini4-Senior A 2008 31-10-2008 13,350 5 0,000 0,500
10 LANZI VERONICA (16884) EQUIPE SPORTIVA SRL SSD mini4-Senior A 2008 08-02-2008 13,300 5 0,000 0,500
11 CAMPAGNA SVEVA (41939) AD BASKET VALSUGANA mini4-Senior A 2008 21-03-2008 13,250 4,5 0,000 0,500
12 CANTONI SARA (16825) EQUIPE SPORTIVA SRL SSD mini4-Senior A 2008 05-05-2008 13,050 5 0,000 0,500
13 ZANICHELLI SARA (20620) US SATURNO GUASTALLA  SCSD mini4-Senior A 2008 17-07-2008 12,950 5 0,000 0,000
14 VITTONE MARTA (28345) SOCIETA' GINNASTICA GRUGLIASCO A.S.D. mini4-Senior A 2008 17-06-2008 12,450 5 0,000 0,000

PARALLELE

Pos Atleta Società Categoria Data Nascita Punti VD B ABB
1 LIPEROTI TERESA (20531) US SATURNO GUASTALLA  SCSD mini4-Senior A 2008 26-01-2008 14,300 5 0,200 0,500

2* LANZI VERONICA (16884) EQUIPE SPORTIVA SRL SSD mini4-Senior A 2008 08-02-2008 14,200 5 0,200 0,500
3* LINARDI CHIARA (41951) AD BASKET VALSUGANA mini4-Senior A 2008 23-02-2008 14,200 5 0,000 0,500
4* PAVLENCO IANA (18170) U.P. CALDERARA A.S.D. mini4-Senior A 2008 08-05-2008 14,150 5 0,400 0,500
5* ZANICHELLI SARA (20620) US SATURNO GUASTALLA  SCSD mini4-Senior A 2008 17-07-2008 14,150 5 0,200 0,500

6 GALLETTA GRETA (24264) ASD LIBERTY mini4-Senior A 2008 16-02-2008 14,100 5 0,000 0,500
7 CANTONI SARA (16825) EQUIPE SPORTIVA SRL SSD mini4-Senior A 2008 05-05-2008 14,050 5 0,400 0,500
8 CANOCCHI LINDA (12785) TAVARNELLE U. P. APS Sportiva Dilettantistica mini4-Senior A 2008 29-10-2008 13,950 5 0,000 0,500
9 LORINI MARTINA (12910) GYM PLANET ASSOCIAZIONE SPORTIVA DILETTANTISTICA mini4-Senior A 2008 10-06-2008 13,650 5 0,400 0,500

10 CAMPAGNA SVEVA (41939) AD BASKET VALSUGANA mini4-Senior A 2008 21-03-2008 13,600 5 0,000 0,500
11 MENGARELLI IRENE (28053) GINNASTICA POLVERIGI A.S.D. mini4-Senior A 2008 08-01-2008 13,250 5 0,200 0,500
12 DI NOI ARIANNA (28171) SOCIETA' GINNASTICA GRUGLIASCO A.S.D. mini4-Senior A 2008 16-06-2008 13,150 5 0,400 0,500
13 VITTONE MARTA (28345) SOCIETA' GINNASTICA GRUGLIASCO A.S.D. mini4-Senior A 2008 17-06-2008 13,050 5 0,200 0,500
14 TRIBUZI ELEONORA (23949) Nuova A.GI.S. a.s.d. mini4-Senior A 2008 31-10-2008 12,900 5 0,400 0,500

TRAVE

Pos Atleta Società Categoria Data Nascita Punti VD B ABB
1 CANOCCHI LINDA (12785) TAVARNELLE U. P. APS Sportiva Dilettantistica mini4-Senior A 2008 29-10-2008 14,750 5 0,400 0,500
2 LINARDI CHIARA (41951) AD BASKET VALSUGANA mini4-Senior A 2008 23-02-2008 14,650 5 0,400 0,500
3 LORINI MARTINA (12910) GYM PLANET ASSOCIAZIONE SPORTIVA DILETTANTISTICA mini4-Senior A 2008 10-06-2008 14,450 5 0,400 0,500

4* CANTONI SARA (16825) EQUIPE SPORTIVA SRL SSD mini4-Senior A 2008 05-05-2008 14,400 5 0,400 0,500
5* PAVLENCO IANA (18170) U.P. CALDERARA A.S.D. mini4-Senior A 2008 08-05-2008 14,400 5 0,200 0,500

6 MENGARELLI IRENE (28053) GINNASTICA POLVERIGI A.S.D. mini4-Senior A 2008 08-01-2008 14,350 5 0,200 0,500
7 GALLETTA GRETA (24264) ASD LIBERTY mini4-Senior A 2008 16-02-2008 14,300 5 0,200 0,000
8 VITTONE MARTA (28345) SOCIETA' GINNASTICA GRUGLIASCO A.S.D. mini4-Senior A 2008 17-06-2008 14,200 5 0,400 0,500
9 TRIBUZI ELEONORA (23949) Nuova A.GI.S. a.s.d. mini4-Senior A 2008 31-10-2008 14,150 5 0,400 0,000

10 LIPEROTI TERESA (20531) US SATURNO GUASTALLA  SCSD mini4-Senior A 2008 26-01-2008 14,050 5 0,400 0,500
11 DI NOI ARIANNA (28171) SOCIETA' GINNASTICA GRUGLIASCO A.S.D. mini4-Senior A 2008 16-06-2008 13,900 5 0,400 0,500
12 LANZI VERONICA (16884) EQUIPE SPORTIVA SRL SSD mini4-Senior A 2008 08-02-2008 13,850 5 0,400 0,500

13* CAMPAGNA SVEVA (41939) AD BASKET VALSUGANA mini4-Senior A 2008 21-03-2008 13,600 5 0,400 0,500
14* ZANICHELLI SARA (20620) US SATURNO GUASTALLA  SCSD mini4-Senior A 2008 17-07-2008 13,600 5 0,400 0,000
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CORPO LIBERO

Pos Atleta Società Categoria Data Nascita Punti VD B ABB
1 LORINI MARTINA (12910) GYM PLANET ASSOCIAZIONE SPORTIVA DILETTANTISTICA mini4-Senior A 2008 10-06-2008 14,350 5 0,200 0,500

2* LINARDI CHIARA (41951) AD BASKET VALSUGANA mini4-Senior A 2008 23-02-2008 14,300 5 0,400 0,500
3* TRIBUZI ELEONORA (23949) Nuova A.GI.S. a.s.d. mini4-Senior A 2008 31-10-2008 14,300 5 0,400 0,500
4* PAVLENCO IANA (18170) U.P. CALDERARA A.S.D. mini4-Senior A 2008 08-05-2008 14,250 5 0,400 0,500
5* CANOCCHI LINDA (12785) TAVARNELLE U. P. APS Sportiva Dilettantistica mini4-Senior A 2008 29-10-2008 14,250 5 0,200 0,500

6 ZANICHELLI SARA (20620) US SATURNO GUASTALLA  SCSD mini4-Senior A 2008 17-07-2008 14,150 5 0,400 0,500
7 GALLETTA GRETA (24264) ASD LIBERTY mini4-Senior A 2008 16-02-2008 14,050 5 0,400 0,000
8 MENGARELLI IRENE (28053) GINNASTICA POLVERIGI A.S.D. mini4-Senior A 2008 08-01-2008 13,900 5 0,200 0,500
9 LIPEROTI TERESA (20531) US SATURNO GUASTALLA  SCSD mini4-Senior A 2008 26-01-2008 13,850 5 0,400 0,500

10 CAMPAGNA SVEVA (41939) AD BASKET VALSUGANA mini4-Senior A 2008 21-03-2008 13,750 5 0,400 0,500
11 DI NOI ARIANNA (28171) SOCIETA' GINNASTICA GRUGLIASCO A.S.D. mini4-Senior A 2008 16-06-2008 13,500 4,5 0,200 0,500

12* CANTONI SARA (16825) EQUIPE SPORTIVA SRL SSD mini4-Senior A 2008 05-05-2008 13,400 5 0,200 0,500
13* VITTONE MARTA (28345) SOCIETA' GINNASTICA GRUGLIASCO A.S.D. mini4-Senior A 2008 17-06-2008 13,400 4,5 0,200 0,500

14 LANZI VERONICA (16884) EQUIPE SPORTIVA SRL SSD mini4-Senior A 2008 08-02-2008 13,000 5 0,200 0,000


